## **SECTION 8 - BID FORM PRICING**

BASE BID					
NO	ITEM	UOM	QTY	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	INSPECT/ CLEAN WELL	EA	3	\$ 5,125	\$ 15,375
2	INSPECT WELL	EA	3	\$ 24,750	\$ 74,250
3	PULL, INSPECT & CLEAN PUMP	EA	3	\$ 800	\$ 2,400
4	PUMP REPAIR/REPLACEMENT ALLOWANCE	L SUM	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$ 97,525
ITE	MS ORDERED BY ENGINEER				
NO	ITEM	UOM	QTY	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	4" GALVANIZED COLUMN PIPE WITH COUPLINGS	FT	330	\$ 32	<b>\$</b> 10,560
2	4" STAINLESS STEEL PIPE WITH COUPLINGS	FT	330	\$ 90	\$ 29,700
3	1/8" PLASTIC AIR LINE	FT	330	\$ 1.50	<b>\$</b> 495
4	4" CHECK VALVES	EA	3	\$ 695	\$ 2,085
5	FLAT JACKETED POWER CABLE	FT	330	\$ 2.50	\$ 825
IOBE TOTAL					\$ 43,665
CONTINGENCY					\$ 10,000.00
INCLUDES BASE BID & CONTINGENCY GRAND TOTAL					\$ 151,190

## **SECTION 9 - BID FORM SIGNATURE PAGE**

The Contractor agrees to provide the service, and/or supplies as described in this solicitation and subject, without limitation, to all specifications, terms, and conditions herein contained. Bidder shall acknowledge receipt of each addendum issued in the space provided on the bid form.



CORPORATE SEAL (If available)

BID MUST BE SIGNED AND NOTARIZED (WITH SEAL) FOR CONSIDERATION